

The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited **ASH Journal Subscription Form**



Amended: 03/01/2022 ashs.com.au ABN: 35 001 440 437

Australian Stock Horse Journal

for a one year Subscription

YES! Please arrange a 12 month subscription to the Australian Stock Horse Journal, commencing next issue

*Subscription fee as of 1st January 2022, fee subject to change. Price in Australian dollars, contact Head Office on +61 2 6545 1122 or email info@ashs.com.au for international fees









PAYMENT DETAILS

Name	Membership No.
Postal Address	(if applicable)
	Postcode
Email	Telephone
I consent to the Society using Yes No	g the email address provided for the purpose of receiving the Society's bi-monthly e-Newsletter:
Gift Delivery Details (if	different from above)
Name	
Postal Address	
	Postcode
Payment Method	MasterCard Visa TOTAL Cheque* Money Order
Credit Card Number	
Expiry Date	/ Cardholder's Name
Signature	
*The Society does not ac payment must be made	ccept cheques sent from outside of Australia. If you reside outside of Australia your via MasterCard or Visa.

By Mail Send your completed form, with your cheque, money order, or credit card details to The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited, PO Box 288, Scone, NSW, 2337, AUS. Cheques and money orders to be made payable to The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited. Mastercard or Visa accepted.

By Facsimile Fax your completed form, with your credit card details to The Australian Stock Horse Society, +61 2 6545 2165. Mastercard or Visa accepted.

In Person Hand deliver your completed form, with your cheque, money order, or credit card details to The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited, 48 Guernsey Street, Scone, NSW. Cheques and money orders to be made payable to The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited. Mastercard or Visa accepted.

A tax invoice will be sent to you on receipt of payment.

The Society does not accept cheques sent from outside of Australia. If you reside outside of Australia your payment must be made via MasterCard or Visa.

Prices subject to change without notice. Effective January 2022.